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With best wishes for the holy month of Ramadan from the 
Islamic Center of Boston, Wayland, MA 

 

Ramadan 1441A.H. (2020 C.E.) Schedule
Day Ramadan  Apr/May Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 
Fri 1 Apr 24 4:25 12:44 4:34 7:37 9:03 
Sat 2 Apr 25 4:23 12:44 4:34 7:38 9:05 
Sun 3 Apr 26 4:21 12:44 4:35 7:40 9:06 
Mon 4 Apr 27 4:20 12:44 4:35 7:41 9:08 
Tue 5 Apr 28 4:18 12:44 4:35 7:42 9:09 
Wed 6 Apr 29 4:16 12:43 4:36 7:43 9:11 
Thu 7 Apr 30 4:14 12:43 4:36 7:44 9:12 
Fri 8 May 1 4:13 12:43 4:36 7:45 9:14 
Sat 9 May 2 4:11 12:43 4:37 7:46 9:15 
Sun 10 May 3 4:09 12:43 4:37 7:47 9:17 
Mon 11 May 4 4:07 12:43 4:37 7:48 9:18 
Tue 12 May 5 4:06 12:43 4:38 7:50 9:20 
Wed 13 May 6 4:04 12:43 4:38 7:51 9:21 
Thu 14 May 7 4:02 12:43 4:38 7:52 9:23 
Fri 15 May 8 4:01 12:42 4:39 7:53 9:24 
Sat 16 May 9 3:59 12:42 4:39 7:54 9:26 
Sun 17 May 10 3:57 12:42 4:39 7:55 9:27 
Mon 18 May 11 3:56 12:42 4:40 7:56 9:29 
Tue 19 May 12 3:54 12:42 4:40 7:57 9:30 
Wed 20 May 13 3:53 12:42 4:40 7:58 9:32 
Thu 21 May 14 3:51 12:42 4:40 7:59 9:33 
Fri 22 May 15 3:50 12:42 4:41 8:00 9:35 
Sat 23 May 16 3:48 12:42 4:41 8:01 9:36 
Sun 24 May 17 3:47 12:42 4:41 8:02 9:38 
Mon 25 May 18 3:46 12:42 4:42 8:03 9:39 
Tue 26 May 19 3:44 12:42 4:42 8:04 9:41 
Wed 27 May 20 3:43 12:42 4:42 8:05 9:42 
Thu 28 May 21 3:42 12:43 4:43 8:06 9:44 
Fri 29 May 22 3:40 12:43 4:43 8:07 9:45 
Sat 30 May 23 3:39 12:43 4:43 8:08 9:46 

 

Fajr means both Fajr Azan and Imsak (starting fast) and Maghrib means both Maghrib Azan and Iftar (breaking fast). 
 

The schedule was created via the IslamicFinder.com website for Wayland, MA area (Calculation Method = North America; 
Juristic Method Standard).  
 

Visit icbwayland.org/ramadan.html for information on other Ramadan activities and to pay 
Sadaqat al-fitr and Zakat online. 


